
Study Plan Study Plan

Mentor Pratibha Ma'am Mentor Krashna Sir
Lecture Time 12 PM - 1 PM Lecture Time 4 PM - 5 PM

Date
Title | Unit

Day & Date
Title | Unit

Elementary Entomology Statics of Indian Agriculture 
(Cereals & Pulses)

Tuesday, Feb 3, 2026 Introduction to Entomology Tuesday, Feb 10, 2026 Crop Production of Cereals Part 1

Wednesday, Feb 4, 2026 Insect Taxonomy Wednesday, Feb 11, 2026 Crop Production of Cereals Part 2

Thursday, Feb 5, 2026 Topic Test 1 Thursday, Feb 12, 2026 Crop Production of Cereals Part 3

Friday, Feb 6, 2026 Insect Body Wall Friday, Feb 13, 2026 Crop Production of Pulses Part 1

Monday, Feb 9, 2026 Insect Head – Part 1

Tuesday, Feb 10, 2026 Insect Head – Part 2 Study Plan

Wednesday, Feb 11, 2026 Topic Test 2 Mentor Krashna Sir

Thursday, Feb 12, 2026 Insect Thorax Lecture Time 2 PM - 3 PM

Friday, Feb 13, 2026 Insect Wings
Day & Date

Title | Unit

Monday, Feb 16, 2026 Insect Legs Agricultural Economics

Tuesday, Feb 17, 2026 Abdomen & Metamorphosis Monday, Feb 16, 2026 Agricultural Economics Lecture 1

Wednesday, Feb 18, 2026 Metamorphosis Tuesday, Feb 17, 2026 Agricultural Economics Lecture 2

Thursday, Feb 19, 2026 Topic Test 3 Wednesday, Feb 18, 2026 Agricultural Economics Lecture 3

Friday, Feb 20, 2026 Insect Body Systems – Part 1 Thursday, Feb 19, 2026 Agricultural Economics Lecture 4

Monday, Feb 23, 2026 Insect Body Systems – Part 2

Tuesday, Feb 24, 2026 Insect Body Systems – Part 3

Wednesday, Feb 25, 2026 Pest Population Concepts

Thursday, Feb 26, 2026 Topic Test 4

Study Plan

Mentor Pratibha Ma'am

Lecture Time 12 PM - 1 PM

Date
Title | Unit

Plant Protection

Friday, Jan 23, 2026 Major Insect Pests – Part 1

Tuesday, Jan 27, 2026 Major Insect Pests – Part 2

Wednesday, Jan 28, 2026 Major Insect Pests – Part 3

Thursday, Jan 29, 2026 Major Insect Pests – Part 4

Friday, Jan 30, 2026 Topic Test 5

Monday, Feb 2, 2026 Integrated Pest Management – Part 1

Tuesday, Feb 3, 2026 Integrated Pest Management – Part 2

Wednesday, Feb 4, 2026 Storage Grain Pests & Rodents

Thursday, Feb 5, 2026 Nematodes & Mites

Friday, Feb 6, 2026 Topic Test 6


